SF/SASF/SA
SUBMERSIBLE
STAINLESS STEEL PUMPS
50Hz
Spec. Description
Liquid Temp. 0~40°C (32~104°F)
Motor 2P ( 3000rpm) • Dry Motor
Insulation Class B • Class F • Class H

Ø Start Method
Standard MAX Solid Passage
mm
Casing
Type
Weight kg
m-m/min 1Ø 3Ø
1  50SA2.4B 0.5(0.4) 2"(50)
1 Capacitor
6.5-0.17 11.5-0.27 7 V 14 13.5
3 DOL
2  50SA2.8B 1(0.75) 2"(50)
1 Capacitor
10.5-0.18 15.5-0.35 7 V 16 15
3 DOL
3  80SA21.5 2(1.5) 3"(80)
1 Capacitor
8.5-0.6 16.5-1.05 20 H 34 30
3 DOL
4  80SA22.2 3(2.2) 3"(80)
1 Capacitor
12.5-0.6 20-1.15 20 H 38 33
3 DOL
5  80SA23.7 5(3.7) 3"(80) 3 DOL 20.5-0.6 28.5-1.4 20 H - 44.5
6  80(100)SA25.5 7.5(5.5)
3"(80)
3 DOL
28-0.6 35-1.6

Model Output
HP(kW)
Discharge
Inch(mm)
Phase
Ø Start Method
Standard MAX Solid Passage
mm
Casing
Type
Weight kg
m-m/min 1Ø 3Ø
1  50SFU2.4B 0.5(0.4) 2"(50) 1 Capacitor 6-0.17 10-0.29 35 V 14.5 143 DOL
2  50SFU2.8B 1(0.75) 2"(50) 1 Capacitor 9-0.2 14-0.36 35 V 16.5 153 DOL
3  50SFU21.5 2(1.5)                                                2"(50) 1 Capacitor 14-0.24 21-0.45 35 V 29 253 DOL
4  80SFU21.5 2(1.5) 3"(80) 1 Capacitor 8.5-0.4 16-0.75 50 H 31 273 DOL
5  80SFU22.2 3(2.2) 3"(80) 1 Capacitor 13-0.4 19-0.85 50 H 34 293 DOL
6  80SFU23.7 5(3.7) 3"(80) 3 DOL 17.5-0.5 25-1.15 50 H - 40
7  80SFU25.5 7.5(5.5) 3"(80) 3 DOL 21.5-0.6 29.5-1.3 50 H - 61
8  80SFU27.5 10(7.5) 3"(80) 3 DOL 26.5-0.6 35.5-1.45 50 H - 67
9  80SFU211 15(11) 3"(80) 3 Y-D/DOL 33.5-0.6 43.5-1.5 50 H - 76
1  80SFP21.5 2(1.5) 3"(80) 1 Capacitor 8.5-0.6 16.5-1.05 35 H 33 293 DOL
2  80SFP22.2 3(2.2) 3"(80) 1 Capacitor 12.5-0.6 20-1.15 35 H 37 323 DOL
3  80SFP23.7 5(3.7) 3"(80) 3 DOL 20.5-0.6 28.5-1.4 32 H - 43
4  80(100)SFP25.5 7.5(5.5) 3"(80) 3 DOL 28-0.6 35-1.6 30 H - 674"(100) 21.5-1.0 35-1.9
5  80(100)SFP27.5 10(7.5) 3"(80) 3 DOL 35.5-0.6 42-1.8 30 H - 734"(100) 28.5-1.0 42-2.1
6  80(100)SFP211 15(11) 3"(80) 3 Y-D/DOL 45.5-0.6 53-2.05 30 H - 824"(100) 39-1.0 53-2.2
7  80(100)SFP215 20(15) 3"(80) 3 Y-D/DOL 50-0.8 57-2.25 30 H - 924"(100) 44-1.2 57-2.3